
Myslowice

Strona 1

Mysłowice`2016  

5-6 runda Europa Cup

10-12.06.2016r .N1 .N2 .N3  .D1 .D2 .D3

SzN1 PKP PKC SzN2 PKP PKC PKP PKC SzD1 PKP PKC SzD2 PKP PKC PKP PKC 4 runda RAZEM

    

1 904 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 119,8 100 170 187,3 200 120 200 60 1157,1 60  121,9 0 10 172,6 100 0 200  604,5 60 1761,6
2 909 H 106,6 300 20 280,6 300 30 120 1157,2 56 105,3 100  175,6 420 20 260 1080,9 42 2238,1
3 908 Milan BUCI TINAK Marian SK 114,4 100 45 184,4 360 180 380 70 1433,8 48 111,6   174,6 200 40 360 886,2 52 2320,0
4 905 Andrzej MOREL PL 112,4 160 90 205,6 520 100 260 1448,0 45 101,9   183,2 380 20 200 885,1 56 2333,1
5 110 Maciej ZALEWSKI Franciszek JAWORSKI PL 128,4 160 120 190,2 300 20 540 1458,6 113,0    177,6 100 45 560 995,6 2454,2
6 911 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 109,4 60 80 176,2 200 40 580 140 1385,6 52 103,8 300  162,4 160  360 15 1101,2 39 2486,8
7 106 Konrad LEHR Piotr MISZCZAK PL 116,2 0 35 208,0 200 270 580 1409,2 104,2 100 163,0 400 400 1167,2 2576,4
8 907 Martin KLASA Cz 129,4 120 100 227,6 500 260 460 1797,0 39 133,6   180,6 220  400 934,2 45 2731,2
9 906 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Cz 107,2 180 160 174,3 300 50 480 15 1466,5 42 104,9   162,4 420 20 560 1267,3 36 2733,8

10 932 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 106,3 0 130 182,4 760 230 660 0 2068,7 34 100,3   171,8 360 20 260 912,1 48 2980,8
11 111 Bartosz KOMARNICKI Paweł PODBIELSKI PL 98,8 60 205,6 320 740 1424,4 117,4 166,0 720 660 1663,4 3087,8
12 910 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 108,2 260 130 175,2 620 150 520 80 2043,4 36 105,9 200  167,4 660  560 1693,3 30 3736,7
13 912 David SELETYE Daniel DEMJEN RO 108,2 220 260 202,2 560 340 520 45 2255,4 32 116,9 100  177,0 360 130 680 60 1623,9 34 3879,3
14 924 Petru MORARIU RO 129,0 500 120 197,0 1360 60 720 0 3086,0 30 122,2 200  223,6 500  620 1665,8 32 4751,8
15 922 Cristian SETYAR RO 112,1 520 170 186,6 1520 150 980 50 3688,7 29 178,5 100  242,6 660 20 500 1701,1 29 5389,8
16 941 RO 117,5 780 180 191,6 1460 90 1240 0 4059,1 28 112,0 300 50 176,4 1160 10 1280 3088,4 28 7147,5

SzN1  SzN2   SzD1  SzD2  4 runda RAZEM

1 906 Dagmar DROBIKOVA Cz 107,2  174,3   281,5 60 104,9  162,4   267,3 56 548,8
2 911 Iwona KLUK Wojciech KLUK PL 109,4 176,2  285,6 52 103,8 162,4  266,2 60 551,8
3 910 Vladimir JANKOVIC Peter RUSINAK SK 108,2  175,2   283,4 56 105,9  167,4   273,3 48 556,7
4 932 Roman MAGDOLEN Roman MAGDOLEN SK 106,3  182,4   288,7 48 100,3  171,8   272,1 52 560,8
5 908 Milan BUCI TINAK Marian SK 114,4  184,4   298,8 42 111,6  174,6   286,2 39 585,0
6 111 Bartosz KOMARNICKI Paweł PODBIELSKI PL 98,8  205,6   304,4 117,4  166,0   283,4 587,8
7 106 Konrad LEHR Piotr MISZCZAK PL 116,2 208,0  324,2 104,2 163,0  267,2 591,4
8 941 RO 117,5 191,6 309,1 36 112,0 176,4 288,4 36 597,5
9 904 Marek PAŃKA Marek CZMIELEWSKI PL 119,8  187,3   307,1 39 121,9  172,6   294,5 32 601,6

10 905 Andrzej MOREL PL 112,4  205,6   318,0 32 101,9  183,2   285,1 42 603,1
11 912 David SELETYE Daniel DEMJEN RO 108,2  202,2   310,4 34 116,9  177,0   293,9 34 604,3
12 110 Maciej ZALEWSKI Franciszek JAWORSKI PL 128,4  190,2   318,6 113,0  177,6   290,6 609,2
13 909 H 106,6  280,6   387,2 28 105,3  175,6   280,9 45 668,1
14 907 Martin KLASA Cz 129,4  227,6   357,0 29 133,6  180,6   314,2 30 671,2
15 924 Petru MORARIU RO 129,0 197,0  326,0 30 122,2 223,6  345,8 29 671,8
16 922 Cristian SETYAR RO 112,1 186,6 298,7 45 178,5 242,6 421,1 28 719,8
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